STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ISIN: CA8536061010

Overview

2024/07/11 21:59:55

Price
1.76 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 6.67% (0.11)

CA8536061010

SLI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

216 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.70 CAD (100)
1.80 CAD (4,800)
1.70 CAD

1.775 CAD

1.66 CAD

1.65 CAD
1.722567 CAD
49,752
85,701.15

109

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8536061010&ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7383ecd76933798e900fbfce661cc7e1b511834072708e51c18a44b45a9fed3b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cefb8f59318a174f&time=1720841993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0520bf108dcd31266be34634efc3dae2db8f3c5a142f50ae7b287a70eeb1d36&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=becaf641d271994ef&time=1720841993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9fd60f32f603e1c6235d615bf65a2905e20f22815dcc262178ed255875f23cb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ca940a4cc4d5ce45&time=1720841993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17e30063701cafe2bf582f570722114643f3309af253a7f532628b77ccb62cf1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1892a4af35c29240c&time=1720841993&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e682763cf27b8b92ffd1434b172d6512bb1e99269bf77b108aff4c67f3c6d75&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c92748cb7f1d7b5b9&time=1720841993&tool=RSC

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 21:59:55

Price
1.76 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 6.67% (0.11)

CA8536061010

SLI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

216 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.70 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.80 CAD (4,800)
Open 1.70 CAD
High 1.775 CAD
Low 1.66 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.65 CAD
VWAP 1.722567 CAD
Volume (pcs) 49,752
Trading volume 85,701.15
Number of trades 109
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.19% -72.06% -70.52%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -4.54 -4.21
Beta 1.83 1.99 2.62
Volatility 84.72 79.31 89.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:55

22:00

08:00

1.73 CAD (60,200)
1.85 CAD (79,968)
1.82 CAD (138,238)
2.91 CAD (137,538)
2.84 CAD (2024/01/02)
1.45 CAD (2024/04/22)
6.38 CAD (2023/07/12)
1.45 CAD (2024/04/22)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

1.192 EUR 0.09 58

1.76 CAD 0.09 109

1.166 EUR 0.02 22

1.28USD 1.21 4,268

1.11 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245880236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281013

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2023/10/
17

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

16:13

08:00

19:59

19:31

08:08

4.77 CAD 0.00

1.11 EUR 0.00

1.174 EUR 0.01

1.128 EUR 0.00

1.098 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577309

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@5tundurd

Company Profile

Contact Details
STANDARD LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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